



2019:UHC:15822

CRLA 108/2014

**Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.**

None is present for the applicant/ appellant.

Mr. G.K. Gazi, Advocate i/b Mr. Arvind Vashisth,  
Advocate for the CBI/ opposite party.

Lower court record has been received. Let the paper  
book be prepared and supplied to the learned counsel for  
the parties on payment of usual charges.

List this matter in the week commencing 19.5.2014.

Urgency application no.1732 of 2014 stands disposed  
of accordingly.

**(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)**

29.04.2014

Rdang