



2019:UHC:15822

CRLA 108/2014

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. BS Adhikari, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Arshad Pant, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Advocate, for the respondent.

Counter affidavit filed by the Special Prosecutor of C.B.I. is taken on record.

Miscellaneous application (IA 1836/2014) made therefor stands disposed of.

List up this matter for final arguments in the week commencing 19.5.2014.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)
6.5.2014

Prabodh