



2019:UHC:15822

CRLA No. 108 of 2014

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. B.S.Adhikari, Advocate, for the appellants.

List up this matter in the week commencing 26.05.2014, as the time of the Court expired.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

19.05.2014

N.P.