



2019:UHC:15822

CRLA No. 108 of 2014

Hon'ble Alok Singh, J.

Mr. B.S. Adhikari, Advocate for the applicants.

Mr. Arvind Vashista, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Vivek Pathak, Advocate for the C.B.I./respondent.

For the reasons stated in the application, IA No. 3923 of 2014 is allowed.

On the joint request, list the bail application on 27.10.2014.

(Alok Singh, J.)

15.10.2014

Deepak