



2019:UHC:15822

CRLA No. 108 of 2014

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Ms. Pushpa Joshi, Sr. Advocate for
the appellants.

Mr. Sandeep Tandon, Standing
Counsel for the CBI/respondent.

Appellants are said to be on bail.

List in the last week of November,
2016.

Urgency application (IA 4213/2016)
stands disposed of.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

07.09.2016

Nadim