



2019:UHC:15822

CRLA No. 108 of 2014

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh ,J.

Adjourned at the request of the learned counsel for the C.B.I.

List on 31st August 2017 in the daily cause list.

Parul

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)
22.08.2017