



2019:UHC:15822

CRLA No. 108 of 2014

**Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.**

Ms. Pushpa Joshi, Senior Advocate assisted by Ms. Shruti Joshi, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Sandeep Tandon, Advocate for C.B.I.

Due to paucity of time, this case could not be taken up.

List immediately after winter vacations.

**(Lok Pal Singh, J.)**

02.01.2018

Parul