



2019:UHC:15822

CRLA No.108 of 2014
Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.

Mrs. Shruti Joshi, Advocate for
the appellants.

Mr. Sandeep Tandon, Advocate for
the C.B.I.

At the joint request of learned
counsel for the parties, list this matter
in the week commencing 16.04.2018