



2019:UHC:15822

CRLA No.108 of 2014

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.

Mrs. Pushpa Joshi, Sr. Advocate
assisted by Mrs. Shruti Joshi,
Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Sandeep Tondon, Advocate
for the C.B.I.

Heard.

At the request of learned counsel
for the C.B.I., list this matter on
13.6.2018 at 03:00 p.m., for hearing.

(V.K. Bist, J.)

24.5.2018

A.kaur