



2019:UHC:15822

CRLA No. 108 of 2014

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list this matter on 05.10.2018 in the daily cause list.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

25.09.2018

Balwant