

CRLA No. 108 of 2014

Hon'ble N.S. Dhanik, J.

Mrs. Pushpa Joshi, Senior Advocate assisted by Ms. Chetna Latwal, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Sandeep Tondon, Advocate for the C.B.I.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter after winter vacations.

(N.S. Dhanik, J.)

17.12.2018

A.kaur