

CRLA No.108 of 2014

Hon'ble Alok Singh, J.

Ms. Puspha Joshi, Senior Advocate assisted by Ms. Chetna Latwal, Advocate for the appellant.

Ms. Tejaswina Sagar, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Sandeep Tandon, Advocate for the C.B.I.

List this matter on 12.04.2019.

(Alok Singh, J)

10.04.2019

JKJ