

CRLA No. 108 of 2014

Hon'ble Alok Singh, J.

Mrs. Pushpa Joshi, Senior Advocate
assisted by Ms. Shruti Joshi, Advocate for the
appellants.

Mr. Sandeep Tandon, Advocate for C.B.I.

At the request of learned counsel for the
C.B.I, list this case on 20.05.2019.

(Alok Singh, J.)

07.05.2019

Nahid