

CRLA No.108 of 2014

Hon'ble R.C. Khulbe, J.

At the request of learned Senior Counsel for the appellant, list the matter after one month.

In the meantime, she will provide translated copy of the FIR as well as statements of witnesses.

(R.C. Khulbe, J.)

04.09.2020

Balwant/Sukhbant