

CRLA No.108 of 2014

Hon'ble R.C. Khulbe, J.

Ms. Chetna Latwal, learned counsel for the appellants.

Mr. Sandeep Tandon, learned counsel for the CBI.

As prayed for jointly by learned Counsel for both the parties, list this matter on 18.10.2021.

(R.C. Khulbe, J.)
09.09.2021