

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="703 349 1050 383">CRLA No.108 of 2014</p> <p data-bbox="703 394 1091 427"><b><u>Hon'ble R.C. Khulbe, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="703 439 1497 510">List this matter on 18.10.2021 as already fixed.</p> <p data-bbox="1114 607 1390 685" style="text-align: right;"><b>(R.C. Khulbe, J.)</b> <b>20.09.2021</b></p> <p data-bbox="703 689 730 707">BS</p>