

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.108 of 2014  <u><b>Hon'ble R.C. Khulbe, J.</b></u>  Mr. Shailendra Nauriyal, learned counsel for the applicant.  Mr. V. K. Jemini, learned DAG for the State.  Mr. Sandeep Tandon, learned counsel for the C.B.I.  As per joint request of learned counsels for both the parties, list on 28.12.2021, after fresh.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(R.C. Khulbe, J.)</b>  <b>09.12.2021</b></p> <p>R.Bisht</p>