

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.108 of 2014 <u>Hon'ble R.C. Khulbe, J.</u> It is argued that earlier Mr. Sandeep Tandon was arguing the matter on behalf of the C.B.I., now Mr. Rakesh Thapliyal learned Senior counsel assisted by Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel for the C.B.I has come in the Roster Panel and prayed for adjournment.</p> <p>List the matter on 23.09.2022 as per the joint request of parties.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(R.C. Khulbe, J.) 06.08.2022</p> <p>R.Bisht</p>

--	--	--	--