

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	11.06.2024		<p>CRLA No. 108 of 2014</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b></p> <p>Ms. Pushpa Joshi, learned Senior Counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>2. Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned Special Counsel for the C.B.I.</p> <p>3. At the request of learned Senior Counsel for the appellants, list this matter on 08.07.2024 under the caption of old matter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> <b>11.06.2024</b></p> <p>Akash</p>

