

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="655 365 1002 398">CRLA No.108 of 2014</p> <p data-bbox="655 421 1161 465"><b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="655 495 1474 757">Mrs. Pushpa Joshi, learned senior counsel (through V.C.) assisted by Ms. Nipushmola Joshi, learned counsel holding brief of Ms. Chetna Latwal, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="655 786 1474 887"><b>2.</b> No representation for the respondent-C.B.I.</p> <p data-bbox="655 916 1134 960"><b>3.</b> List on 08.08.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 1106 1453 1178" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 08.07.2024</p> <p data-bbox="647 1189 671 1211">PN</p>