

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	10.02.2026		<p data-bbox="691 333 954 360">CRLA No.108 of 2014</p> <p data-bbox="691 380 1321 421"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 448 1481 734">Heard Mrs. Pushpa Joshi, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Ms. Nipush Mola Joshi, learned counsel for the appellants and Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="691 779 1481 882">2. Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate, has sought ten days' time to file written arguments.</p> <p data-bbox="691 927 1481 1025">3. In the interest of justice, time is granted.</p> <p data-bbox="691 1070 1481 1169">4. List on 19.02.2026 under the old matters.</p> <p data-bbox="1023 1272 1481 1312" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1094 1317 1251 1344" style="text-align: right;">10.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1344 735 1361">Pant/</p>