

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	19.02.2026		<p>CRLA No.108 of 2014</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Mrs. Pushpa Joshi, learned Senior Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>2. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the respondent has submitted that written arguments are already on record.</p> <p>4. On the joint request, list on 09.03.2026 under the old matters.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 19.02.2026</p> <p>Pant/</p>